Associado FPAK

Super 1600 Classificacao da Meia-Final B

Pos. N.°
1 104
2 105
3 103
4 125
5 129
6 149

Concorrente

André Sousa André Sousa

Rogério
Sousa

Jorge
Machado

Sergio Dias

Antonio
Sousa
Rodrigo
Ribeiro

Condutor

Rogério
Sousa

Jorge
Machado

Sergio Dias

Antonio
Sousa
Rodrigo
Ribeiro

RALICROSS
65° RALICROSS
LOUSADA
Veiculo Tempo
M.Volta
Peugeot 207 00:39.277
(2)
Ford Fiesta 00:38.692
3)
Citroen C2 00:39.372
(3)
Renault 00:38.706
Twingo 3)

Peugeot 208  00:39.188
®)

Citroen Saxo N/Part

Média
M.Volta
79,74
80,93
79,52
80,93

79,89

Campeonato de Portugal de

CAMBOONATO AORTLCAL
RALICROSS, KARTCROSS
SURaR CCY

Tempo Dif. 1.° Voltas
Prova
04:46.625 7
04:47.423 + 00:00.798 7
04:48.867 + 00:02.242 7

04:49.653 + 00:03.028 7

02:06.462  -weenme 3

A Cronometragem

27

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

J, Snne

Vitor Sousa

Final da Corrida: 15.40

Afixagdo:

www.kronoracing.com
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